Coloc. Num. Atleta

1

2
3
4

218
203
213
368

ZELITA G. DE O HERNANDES
CINTIA CRISTINA S. COSTA
NATHANE DE S. MANFREDINI
LEIRIANE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

262 Corrida Pedestre de Taciba

5K MORADOR FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 36 F3539 - MP TACIBA RUNNERS
F 30 F3034 - MP TACIBA RUNNERS
F 26 F2529 - MP TACIBA RUNNERS
F 18 F1624 1 . TACIBA RUNNERS

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

Bruto

00:21:28.656
00:22:15.688
00:25:58.580
00:32:03.934

Liquido

00:21:27.656
00:22:08.688
00:25:54.580
00:31:56.934



	26ª Corrida Pedestre de Taciba

